PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT6571251 Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUN LEI	02/20/2021
ZHIFENG ZHANG	02/20/2021
MINGXING OUYANG	02/20/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN CARKU TECHNOLOGY CO.,LIMITED
Street Address:	ROOM 103, BUILDING A, QIXING CREATIVE SQUARE
Internal Address:	GAOFENG COMMUNITY, DALANG STREET, LONGHUA DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17185195

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036841111

Email: scihead-sz@ipfirm.com

Correspondent Name: HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP

Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: C5858-357

NAME OF SUBMITTER: JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT

SIGNATURE: /JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT/

DATE SIGNED: 02/25/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=EFiled_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 055419 FRAME: 0347

506524476

ASSIGNMENT

			in the state of the first state of	20 1 m	
In which is he	cons reby	sideration of the premises a acknowledged, the undersig	nd other good and valuable gred,	consideration in hand paid, the re	eceips and sufficiency of
j	(). ·	Yun LEI	4)		
		Zhifeng ZHANG	\$}		
3	\$}	Mingxing OUYANG	6)		
Co., Limite Street, Lor its successo	d <u>ha</u> igha is an	ving a place of business at a District, Sheazhen, Gua	t Room 103, Building A. Q ingdong 518000, China mated "ASSIGNEE") the cut	igns and transfers unto Shenzh txing Creative Square, Gaofen re right, title and interest for the	g Community, Dalang
IGNITION	0	VERCURRENT PROTE	CTION DEVICE, STAI	CTING POWER EQUIPMED	VT AND IGNITION
QYERCUI	RE	NT PROTECTION MEII	30D		
(a) for Us	r whi nited	ich an application for United States Patent Application N	f States Letters Patent was fil to	sq es	and identified by
(b) fo	rwbi	ich an application for United	i States Letters Patent was ex	ecuted on	
ati United S continuation Property to	States us-in the s	s Letters Patent which may part thereof, and the righ said ASSKINEE, for its int	he granted therefore and an totall benefits under the l	ommissioner of Patents and Trac y and all extensions, divisions, n nternational Convention for the excess, assigns and legal represe n behalf of said ASSIGNEE;	disses, continuations, or Protection of Industrial
application ASSIGNED applications ASSIGNED	for a i, its i for i, its	nd obtaining original, divis successors, assigns and leg patent based thereon, gro	ional, reissued or extended L al representatives, and with: wing our of or related to th	nest, and to render all necessanetters Patent of the United States, ut further remuneration, in and to execute ascential to ASSIGNEC's full protesters.	upon request of the said any improvements, and any papers by the said
SIGNED o	n the	date indicated aside my sig	nature:		
1)	Y	un LEI		2021-02-20	
Name: Y	m L	***		Date:	
2)2 Name: 2)	Za ufen	(44) 2/10/19 8 28 (ANO)		2021-02-20 Date:	
3)/ Name: N	Nin lings	9XI/9 0W/W// 108 OOYANG		2021-02-20 Date:	
4) Name:				Dutes	

Date:

PATENT REEL: 055419 FRAME: 0348

RECORDED: 02/25/2021

5) Name;